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Round Trip (Firs Class) &L0

All fares Irschsde berth
i and meals while at sea.
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: . . .'. iat. Ptper...... do pfd
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FOBKIGN BOSDS

FRUIT
San Francisco, July 3. A fine peach crop

is coming on. In spit of the large yield,
growers ar slow to contract; price are firm.

Detroit, July 3.-- Th locl crop of trw-berrie- s

is exhausted and prices are rising.
First currants of th season brought 27c a
quart. The crop is of excellent color and
flaror. ( hemes continue to come to the De-
troit market in large Tolume. Prices are run-
ning from S3 to $4.25 for rt case.

Philadelphia, July X. Although wool prices
are .firmly held in this market, trading is quiet.
Demand from the world upon .wool spinners is
net much better than tbe demand for eotton
yarn. This is the slack season, howerer.
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I Atlanta. Ga., July 3. Th local plant of
the Sherwin-Willia- Paint company reports
that business has increased 50 per cent orer
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City Tioitet Office 3rd and WsfshiBsrtaa
Phone Broadway 5831 .

Freight Office, Ainaworth Dock
Phone Broadway 26a

51 Maxwell Motor

It,. 8. Rnb.. ... . . .v.
100 do 1st pfd.. .tr. S. Frnelt ..
0WiU. S. ttteel ... .

4001 do pffl
ItlOOil tah Copper . .

lOOfVa. Chem.... I do pfd
50 0 Vanadium Steel .
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4 00; Wabash.... 1 do A pfd.

. . . . I do B pfd., . ..... IWells Fargo f . .
4 00j Western Pacf .

. . . . do pfd. .....
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laat years depleted supply bad to be con
atdered. The riew wtiich that cot ton trade tooktoday waa that with such unusually low stocks

vn- - hand an 1 1 .OOO.OWO bales' forecast, where
tliraa' critical months of crowing weather re-
main to be faced, was pretty small. Immedi-
ately oa pobbcatkm of oi report cotton
pcicea jumped forward lioli ntljr. In a few
minute they were up mora than 100 point,
with the October option sailing at 25c. th
jbtchest of the ear ao far and 1 He a pound
abort the extreme high of Jast October, when
t!ia market waa in the midst of it scars over
the faaiu corernment report, with, what
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a; year ago, and that still further lmprorement
is' expected. Advances in prices are forecast.

RADIO EQCIPMEXT
St. Louis. July 8. Radio equipment busi-

ness is growing so fast tbat the Wagner Elec-
tric Manufacturing company has bought tn
interest in the Colin D. Kennedy company,
which will more its headquarters to St. Louis
and open a factory, ' but will continue to run
its San Francisco plant.
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'1 be stock market draawd lasily through
tha afttruoon. with buaiueas ati but atstandstill. A little selling appeared from thespeculative bayers of the forenoon, but the)
tone of the market waa steady up tu th end ,
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Ms rland Oil . . .

Martin ft Parry..75; da rets t '82. 93 f 94
AtalV- -Financial Houses

To Observe Fourth
I Excellent Aixtunmedatloa I SUN
1 able at Lew Mate fee July.Total sales.

Total sales,
stocks 218.000 shares,
bonds 36,503,000.

1 Kg Co E 1 a 6;1O91O0
t!lck Steel 6t . . 89 89
2 U Sh.atif.S.drbts 9 9411". Val. coal 5s 10O loo4Leb. Val 6s . . 103 102

1 1 Long la. debt Cs 81 812jLorril. Co. 5 .. 95: 9
8!Ixsnia.aUef.Bg.4t 80 78
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16
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14. Denmark St .... 110 1M9
25i do ctfs 6s.... 98 98

-- 3 do C 98 98
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5 (Nor way 8s 11014 110

Xait Enamel . . .

Namonal Lead . . .

Xe'tfada Con
Xew Hartn
Xoefolk ft . .

North. Pacific . . .
Xo Scotia Steel
X. T. Air Brake . .
X. T. Central . .

Xoi Am

600 73

N. T. tn Cherbourg and Southampton
BeRCNQAFtta ....Jutytt Bu. a Ait), sa
MAURETANIA ....July 18 MuSilB tVept. e

QUITAHI fto.. 1 Aug. 22 Sept. 12
N. Y to Plytooath, Cherbdhrf and Hamburg
CAROM A .duty 29 Auf. 81 Oct. -

8AXONIA ....... Aua. 3 Sept. 9 4st. 14
N. T. to Cobb (txueeastownt and Ltremni

74
82
75
94

Llrerpool bottoa Easier
Portland banks and bonding; houses

as well as the Xew York and other
Eastern markets, will observe July 4
as a holiday, according to announce-
ments made today.
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Futures steady.3 ill Hand OU Ss . . 1 02 1 02 1 02

11
8

68
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j oo I vs .:. , . iu 115
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ALGERIA July 16 Aua. 2S Sept. 23
COLUMBIA July 22 Aug. 1 Sept. 19
CAMERONIA . ..,.tcet. B Oct. 7 Hot. 4

101 FOREIGN EXCHA5CE BATtS0. ..(ilex Pet 8s. 107 jl07 107
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.... Okla Prod ref. . .
1 OOjOntarlo RUter . .

lOO.Ont ft W
SOOjOtiB Steel

OOiPatiHc Der
00?Pae Oka ft El . . .

3000Pae Oil
1 000 i Pan Am Pet. . .
10001 do B
4 700iPerin

lOOIPeoples Gas t.... (Fere Marti
20ePure Oil .......
SOe'PralMps Pet .. .
20OiPierce Arrow
1 00 i Pierce Oil
100 Pitt Coil ......

iliiu wteel crt 5s. 88 I 88

KTOC K8
Cooke Co.

. 05
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. 25

. 3 '

. 59

. 9 f

. 43 ,
7 H

. 10 S
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SeasideAstoria --

North Beach

Str. Georgijana:
Lts. Daily (except Friday and

Saturday) 8:30 A. M. t

LYS. SATURDAY 12 NOON
(No stops direct to' Astoria)

(Direct connection for 'North Beach) v

St f. Madeline Sat. only 8:30 A. M.

- NIGHT SERVICE .

L,s. daily except Sunday,
7:30 P. M. .

Fare $1.85 one . way
$3.00 season rOiind trip :

Week-en- d round trip $2.50
All Boats make (direct connec-
tions for Seaside," Gearhart and
North Beach.
Atdei St. Dock Broadway 6344

THE HARKIN3 , . --

TltANSPORTATION CO.

partment, of the united States .National bank.4MStL lJtrfg 4sl 46 40 t 0101 Quotation tvetow (except the ponnd ster09

Texas Farnuers Are
. Now More Hopeful

'v
' rort WortlT. Texat, July 3. Hot, dry wrather, such at has obtained the latter part of

June, bat raised the hopes of farmers, mer- -

.chants and bankers throughout The Texas cot-
ton belt. Th farmers are now "engaged in

.. a1 desperate battle against the 'dcrgatatiag boll
"'wees-li- .

Tba peat mad Its" appearance tn tba Texas
- field earlier this year than arer before aad its
' pratenejt' a' month ago discouraged all con-
nected with Southwestern agriculture. Tha
beat besreveri has helped in the campaign

..to emp-ou- t the acenl. All business men.
eitkr and cotton growers of this taction

are entering the lecond batf year with
spirit. If tbe weather continues hot

and dry tor 30 day, it is beliered the, spread
-- of the scourge will be controlled, and such

wMathcr will repair much a the damage al- -
ready done.

June waa en of tha beat months known
la th Southwest in two years. This applies
to lt line of retail trade with th possible

: .aseeptlm of" ' millinery, and wbeieaaie business
has dona eaually ss well.

Jorbra ef eutomobu accumoria wer es- -
' penally pleased with tb tint month of tha

nmssefi The volume of trade was equal to
, that of: two years age. That, of coir, w

a 4 direct result ef the bt Increase ia automo-
bile sale" by retail dealer '
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88 8a 4 j 48 47
lUiax Rub S . . .:iOH100a Am Ag Cta 7al03 103
2 do 1st crt 5. 95 95

5 MStP & SSM 5s 99
5 do 6 V ..... 102 Slist M T 4s B. . 67

141 do 5s A '42. 82
25 do adj 5s A 67 5
14) do s C 93

ljMo. Pac. rfc; 5s. 100
1 do rfi . , . .1 96
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Boston to Londonderry. Lirirpool.
ELVSIA ...Aua. S ......

ASSYRIA . . ..Sept. IB .. ..,..
'Stops at Glasgow.

Poston to (Jueenatewa and Lrrerpool
SAMARIA (new) Aug. 23 Sept. 20

CANADIAN SERVICE
Via Picturesque ist, Lswrtscs Ilosth

Montreal to Glasgow

18

lo2 H
67

2
58
9.1

1LHI
9K

Cbecks. Transfers. V slue.

t

i

BOSTOX COPPliB
Reported by Overbeck ft

Arixona com
Adventure
Algoniah
Alloue
Arcadian
Cel. ft Arts.
Centennial
Copper Range . . . .
iHtvi Daly
Haft Bune
franklin Mining
Hancock
Ht Iretn
Island Creek

Ceprter
Mar Old Colony
Mohawk
North lake
Old Dominion Copper ......
United Shoe Mch

do. pfd.
Superior Copper , . .
Trinity Copper
Tuolumne V, . . .
Ventura
"Wyandott !...'...-- .

4 868lOOlPitts ft Vet Tt

7
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36

9
7

90
99 '

4 41
8.38
7.03

18.30200 iPenn 8ea Steel. 19.80

26
4

60
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44

7
1 1

2
4
1
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4
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1
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London
Lbs. sterline.I

Paris Frtncs. .
Belgium Frkncsr
Berlin Marks..
Genoa Lire. . .
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. . .

S3 iPressed Stl Car.63 4s
90
86
51

100 Pullman 118 23.81
19.30

241 do 6s . 99
14j- - do gen. 4st.,. 83
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1 llnntreal T. ref.5s 8"IfNassau Elec., 4s.. 1 61
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74SOOIlia F 6..jl91jl01 19.30Reading
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.23
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16 65
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4 do col tr 5s . 31 26.70 TVRRHENIA (new) July 29 Stat. 2 Spt-S-O

LBANIA ...... .Ay. 10 Sept. 28 Oct. 2170ORep 16 8.

4.41 H
8.84
7.94
.23

4.07

. 2.94

2145
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28.80

60.13
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Copenhagen
Kroner. . .

Christian!
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Stockholm
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Hongkong

100, Rep Motors . . . .
26.70

28.70iiB Wr Paper 6s. j 10
88104 104 104 llOOlRoyal Dutch Oil.

avsonia ... . . .seat, ta ecwi no. 11
Montreal to Plymouth, Cherbourg thd Lontfod
ANDANIA duly 22 Ao. 26 tept.23
ANTONIA ...... .Auf. 8 Sept. Oct. 12

97
91
82
88
87
89
92
92
99

97 H
91
82
88
87
89
92
91
99

liAnn Arbor 4t . . . 105;105105 . ....Ry Steel Springs3 Armour r e 4 si
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1UN.Y. C. ec H. U.
! sen. s . . .
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78 .77 77 75 75 For information, tickets, etc apply to04 (

2 A T S FC--A 4!35: do gen 4s . j

1 All Jc C A 1 5sB;
liAU Fruit . eet Vtl

Currency 89.00Jtpan len. . . 47.78
Shanghai Teal 79.75

Canadian dollar discount.

Local
era.BANK
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89

- Sweden haa but Beveri coal roines, but
tkeir production has been increasing
steadQy since 191 J-- - ; -

raoaa tvuiott teas..36 cent.38I XTCtVStL 1st 4sl 31 81

STATT4MEKT OF
Portland 9)ank

1922
Monday. 36, 050,149
Monday. 1,534.689

COAST

1921
Hotiday
Holiday

13AU.Refia s.. 88( 80! 32
106M E Co ref 6 a 109 105 106XI GEL4VP 180do 5s . . .62
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O Ind
. ... .is o x j
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SOOiAllied Ctvem. . . . .

XTXH4H e .

Clearings
Balance
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transactions........ S 2,788,000do deha 4 17
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64liXTOaVW ref 1
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40
38
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I

15 15
Ban Francisco Banks

Monday . 329.600 .000 15
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03
72
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93
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109),
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Balance Monday 4
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104 45Lot Angeles iankt

Clearing Holiday . . .
1
4.
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'45
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I22,7T,683 8889
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200Araer Beet Sutlri
lOOlAia Bosch ...... I

lAm Can Co. ....
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46109 netMoney aad ExchangeESE 91
98 11636. IOO1 Am Car ft Fdy
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TtfKSOAT, dUtY 11TH
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. Per
AM FRANCISCO -- .,.:.:'!

. LOS AMGELE8
- SAN 0IC00

X Pac 8s ter B. .1105
Xew Xork, July ,3. (L X. 8.1 Call enoaey

on the floor ef the Xew Tort Stock Exchange
today ruled at 4 per cent; High 4 per

10355
20! lAm Cot OU. ..1.do Pr la 4 si 87
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25

8
18

87
911 X States P 1st 5 91 U cent; low per cent. Time money

auirt; rates wer 4 4 per cent.20 S W Bell Tel 7s 108. 72Ore a Cat 1st 5100 The market for Prime Merehantile Paper100
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100
104 H.8)0 S L let coo gti(404 il04 104

41
ws eusrt.

Can money in London today waa 1
cent.
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Often yotx seek information, which
you cannot find ; every day there is
the desire to get at facts pertaining
to your security holdings.

Frequently you want quotations for,
or to know about the stability of your
securities and' the market for your
bands' and stocks in cities other than
New York.
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trip at iea-fi-U your voyage with interest and
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Days of hcalth-tivin-g rest
and rcrjTstiota made doub-
ly pleasant try the cuisine
nd scT-ric- e for which the

White SUNDominlon
ships Arc famous. Whether
you to on the new 16, 600-to-n

Reft, er the well
known de luxe steimer

Mtgimtie or the cotnfortv
Able CV or Catddafs,
you will have every com.
tort at moderate ratei. You
land at Liverpool near the
English Lake District, the
taounttdns of North Wales
and many other scenes of
deep touriit interest.
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We offer you the services of our
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Arts You Going lo Europe?
. Or the Orient?

Or Around the World?
Why not gret experienced and asm.
rate Information from one wbo rsas
traveled extensively tor th Laneiat bis patrons! . : m
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